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Nico s Tex Mex Cantina Menu

https://menulist.menu
4101 E. Renner Rd Richardson, TX 75082-2810, United States
(+1)9724979222 - http:/Inicoscantina.com/

The place from Richardson offers 120 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $10.6. What
Ruben likes about Nico's Tex Mex Cantina:

Throwback place. Burgers were fantastic, and service was great. They come to your car to take order and bring
food out to you. We chose to eat there and they place a tray on your window. Pretty cool throwback location read
more. If you want to try delicious American dishes like burgers or barbecue, Nico's Tex Mex Cantina from
Richardson is the place to be, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the diverse, fine Mexican
cuisine. Even South American fresh fish, meat, as well as corn and potatoes are grilled here.
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Non alcoholic drinkis
SPRITE

Soups

TORTILLA SOUP

Salad

TACO SALAD

Tish dishes

GRILLED FISH

Breakfast

MAMA'S PLATE

A la carte

SINGLE FAJITA TACO

Side Orders

SIDE OF BEANS

Quesadillas
SPINACH QUESADILLA
Enchiladas
TOMATILLO ENCHILADAS

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Tiids

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS

$2.8

$12.0

$16.0

$15.0

$4.0

$2.5

$9.5

$20.0

$7.0

fAlkoho{freie Cocklails

FRUIT PUNCH $2.8
Main
CHALUPA TACO $4.0

ﬂl !.H ° H 1’ l ° Ml
FAJITAS

Huevos
MIGAS HUEVOS $12.5

Beverages

LIPTON ICED TEA $2.8

Munchies

BEAN AND CHEESE NACHOS

%ids Meals

KIDS CHESSE QUESADILLA $7.0

Brealfast Sides

2 SOPAPILLAS $4.0

Soft Tacos

TACOS DE CARNITAS $13.0

large Plates

CHICKEN SKEWERS $18.0

Tish tacos

TACOS DE SALMON $19.0
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Dinners

SHRIMP ENCHILADAS $17.0
Modif

2 CHURROS $5.0
Pollo - Chicken

POLLO CON HONGOS $17.0

Botanas (fippetizers)

SHRIMP QUESADILLAS

Dinner Menu - Combinations
SHRIMP AND FISH $21.0
Beef Specialties

TACOS AL CARBON $17.0
Just For tids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $7.0
Brealfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $12.5

fresh Mev

SOUR CREAM CHICKEN

ENCHILADAS $9.5
Mexican Plates
GUACAMOLE ENCHILADAS PLATE $15.0
Side and &Eidras

PICO $2.0

Coffee

COFFEE $2.8

Caldos Soups

CALDO DE POLLO SOUP

fippetizers & Side Orders

BOB'S DIP

Tacos and Ssam

TACOS PLATE $12.0
CHEESECAKE $7.0
Sundae

BROWNE WITH ICE CREAM $7.5
Platos Del Mar

CAMARONES ALA ROMO $21.0
Kid&#39;S Menu

KIDS CORNY DOG $7.0
Tacos - Dinner

SMOKED PORK CARNITAS $16.0
Tunch Hoagies

MIXED CHEESE $1.5
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Breakfast Eamp;amp; Burgers
May‘um MEXICAN BURGER $12.0

HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA $12.5 TEXAS CHEESEBURGER $9.0

TEXAS BACON CHEESEBURGER $12.0
Poultry: Meat Eamp;amp;
Poultry Specialties Soup and Salad

POLLO A LA PARILLA $16.0 CRAZY ROSIE'S SALAD $11.0

DINNER SALAD $7.0

(]

These types of dishes are BURRACHO BEAN SOUP
I (] ’
ICE CREAM $2.0 OPular

ENCHILADA DINNER PLATE $11.5
(ll’wateqo'ized RIBEYE ASADA $22.0

SINGLE TACO $4.0
SINGLE ENCHILADA $4.0

a J )

CLASSIC FLAUTAS $14.5
TROPICAL SALAD $11.0

CLASSIC CHIMIGORDA $14.5
GUACAMOLE SALAD

CLASSIC BURRITO SOCORRO $14.5
Starters & Salads {ite Plates
WINGS

KRYSTAL'S PLATE $12.0
FRENCH FRIES $3.0

PAULINA'S PLATE $12.0
wwd LINDA'S PLATE $12.0
SHRIMP FAJITAS $21.0 ﬂ‘o‘m °

are prepared with

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA $21.0

QUESO
ﬂida W JALAPENOS $1.0

CHEESE
KIDS ENCHILADA $7.0
KIDS TACO $7.0 Tam

TACOS AL PASTOR $13.0
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TACOS DE BRISKET

FISH TACOS TACOS DE TILAPIA

TACOS DE BEEF FAJITA

Dessert

FLAN

STRAWBERRY SOPAPILLA
CARAMEL NACHOS
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

DR PEPPER
LEMONADE

Side dishes
GRILLED ZUCCHINI

4 FLOUR TORTILLAS
SIDE OF RICE

SIDE OF GUACAMOLE
SIDE OF SOUR CREAM

E ’ o r l l
NICO'S SPECIAL
RIBEYE GUISO

BEEF SKIRT GUISO
BRISKET GUISO

LITE VEGGIE FAJITAS

Tex Mex Plates

$13.0
$14.0
$14.0

$8.0
$4.0
$6.5
$7.0

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8

$14.5
$1.5
$2.5
$2.5
$1.0

$16.0
$20.0
$17.0
$17.0
$11.5

ROASTED CHILE RELLENO PLATE $16.5

LA MARTINA PLATE
BRISKET ENCHILADAS PLATE

FAJITA ENCHILADA DINNER
PLATE

SPINACH MUSHROOM ENCHILADA

PLATE

fippetizers

FIESTA PLATTER

MUSHROOM QUESADILLA
FAJITA QUESADILLA

THE WORKS FAJITA NACHOS

4 PIECES STUFFED JALAPENOS
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Tunch menu

#1. CHEESE AND ONION
ENCHILADA LUNCH

#2. CHEESE AND ONION
ENCHILADA LUNCH

#3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND
ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH

#4. LUNCH BURRITO

#5. TACO SALAD LUNCH
#6. CHALUPA LUNCH

#7. CRISPY TACOS LUNCH

#8. SOUR CREAM CHICKEN
ENCHILADAS LUNCH

#9. CHEESE CHILE RELLENO
LUNCH

#10. SOFT TACOS LUNCH
#11. CHICKEN FAJITA LUNCH
#12. BEEF FAJITA LUNCH
#13. MEXICAN TACO LUNCH

$19.0

$10.0
$14.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0

$11.0
$12.0
$11.0
$11.0

$11.0

$11.5

$11.0
$13.0
$14.0
$12.0
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#14. SHRIMP ENCHILADAS LUNCH $14.0
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Nico 3 Tex Mex Cantina

4101 E. Renner Rd Richardson, Opening Hours:

TX 75082-2810, United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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