



https://menulist.menu 4101 E. Renner Rd Richardson, TX 75082-2810, United States (+1)9724979222 - http://nicoscantina.com/



The place from Richardson offers 120 different *meals and drinks on <u>the menu</u>* at an average price of \$10.6. What Ruben likes about Nico's Tex Mex Cantina:

Throwback place. Burgers were fantastic, and service was great. They come to your car to take order and bring food out to you. We chose to eat there and they place a tray on your window. Pretty cool throwback location read more. If you want to try delicious American dishes like burgers or barbecue, Nico's Tex Mex Cantina from Richardson is the place to be, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the <a href="mailto:dishes-time-dishes-ti

Non alcoholic drinks		Alkoholfreie Cocktails	
SPRITE	\$2.8	FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.8
Soups		Main	
TORTILLA SOUP		CHALUPA TACO	\$4.0
Salad		Mexikanische Hauptge	richte
TACO SALAD	\$12.0	FAJITAS	
Fish dishes		Huevos	
GRILLED FISH	\$16.0	MIGAS HUEVOS	\$12.5
Breakfast		Beverages	
MAMA'S PLATE	\$15.0	LIPTON ICED TEA	\$2.8
A la carte		Munchies	
SINGLE FAJITA TACO	\$4.0	BEAN AND CHEESE NACHOS	
Side Orders		Kids Meals	
SIDE OF BEANS	\$2.5	KIDS CHESSE QUESADILLA	\$7.0
Quesadillas		Breakfast Sides	
SPINACH QUESADILLA		2 SOPAPILLAS	\$4.0
Enchiladas		Soft Tacos	
TOMATILLO ENCHILADAS	\$9.5	TACOS DE CARNITAS	\$13.0
Fish		Large Plates	
GRILLED SALMON	\$20.0	CHICKEN SKEWERS	\$18.0
Kids		Fish tacos	
KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS	\$7.0	TACOS DE SALMÓN	\$19.0

Side and Extras

PICO

N. A.		

Dinners		Coffee	
SHRIMP ENCHILADAS	\$17.0	COFFEE	\$2.8
A1 - 42 C		Caldes Carres	
Modif		Caldos Soups	
2 CHURROS	\$5.0	CALDO DE POLLO SOUP	
Pollo - Chicken		Appetizers & Side Orders	
POLLO CON HONGOS	\$17.0	BOB'S DIP	
Botanas (Appetizers)		Tacos and Ssam	
SHRIMP QUESADILLAS		TACOS PLATE	\$12.0
Dinner Menu - Combinatio	ons	Biscuits and Cookies	
SHRIMP AND FISH	\$21.0	CHEESECAKE	\$7.0
Beef Specialties		Sundae	
TACOS AL CARBON	\$17.0	BROWNE WITH ICE CREAM	\$7.5
Just For Kids		Platos Del Mar	
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.0	CAMARONES ALA ROMO	\$21.0
Breakfast Plates		Kid'S Menu	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$12.5	KIDS CORNY DOG	\$7.0
Fresh Mex		Tacos - Dinner	
SOUR CREAM CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$9.5	SMOKED PORK CARNITAS	\$16.0
Mexican Plates		Lunch Hoagies	
GUACAMOLE ENCHILADAS PLATE	\$15.0	MIXED CHEESE	\$1.5

\$2.0

			TO STATE
Breakfast &		Burgers	
Desayunos		MEXICAN BURGER	\$12.0
HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA	\$12.5	TEXAS CHEESEBURGER	\$9.0
		TEXAS BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$12.0
Poultry: Meat &an	ψ ;	0 1011	
Poultry Specialties		Soup and Salad	
POLLO A LA PARILLA	\$16.0	CRAZY ROSIE'S SALAD	\$11.0
		DINNER SALAD	\$7.0
These types of dishes are	•	BURRACHO BEAN SOUP	
being served		Oopulan Itom 1	
ICE CREAM	\$2.0	Popular Items	
		ENCHILADA DINNER PLATE	\$11.5
Uncategorized		RIBEYE ASADA	\$22.0
SINGLE ENCHILADA	\$4.0	SINGLE TACO	\$4.0
0.1.1		Clássicos	
Salads		CLASSIC FLAUTAS	\$14.5
TROPICAL SALAD	\$11.0	CLASSIC CHIMIGORDA	\$14.5
GUACAMOLE SALAD		CLASSIC BURRITO SOCORRO	\$14.5
Starters & Salads			
		Lite Plates	
WINGS FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0	KRYSTAL'S PLATE	\$12.0
FRENCH FRIES	Φ3. 0	PAULINA'S PLATE	\$12.0
Seafood		LINDA'S PLATE	\$12.0
SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$21.0	Dishos and propared with	•
CAMARONES A LA DIABLA	\$21.0	Dishes are prepared with	•
		QUESO	
Kids Menü		JALAPENOS	\$1.0
KIDS ENCHILADA	\$7.0	CHEESE	
KIDS TACO	\$7.0	Tacos	

TACOS AL PASTOR

\$13.0

ROASTED CHILE RELLENO PLATE \$16.5

TACOS DE BRISKET	\$13.0	LA MARTINA PLATE	\$15.0
FISH TACOS TACOS DE TILAPIA	\$14.0	BRISKET ENCHILADAS PLATE	\$14.0
TACOS DE BEEF FAJITA	\$14.0	FAJITA ENCHILADA DINNER PLATE	\$15.0
Dessert		SPINACH MUSHROOM ENCHILADA PLATE	\$11.5
FLAN	\$8.0		
STRAWBERRY SOPAPILLA	\$4.0	Appetizers	
CARAMEL NACHOS	\$6.5	FIESTA PLATTER	\$19.0
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$7.0	MUSHROOM QUESADILLA	
0.0111		FAJITA QUESADILLA	
Soft drinks		THE WORKS FAJITA NACHOS	
COCA-COLA	\$2.8	4 PIECES STUFFED JALAPENOS	\$10.0
DIET COKE	\$2.8	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$14.0
DR PEPPER	\$2.8		
LEMONADE	\$2.8	Lunch menu	
	42. 0	Linux menu	
Side dishes	Ψ-1.0	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH	\$11.0
Side dishes GRILLED ZUCCHINI	\$14.5	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION	\$11.0 \$11.0
		#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH	·
GRILLED ZUCCHINI	\$14.5	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION	·
GRILLED ZUCCHINI 4 FLOUR TORTILLAS	\$14.5 \$1.5	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND	\$11.0
GRILLED ZUCCHINI 4 FLOUR TORTILLAS SIDE OF RICE	\$14.5 \$1.5 \$2.5	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH	\$11.0 \$11.0
GRILLED ZUCCHINI 4 FLOUR TORTILLAS SIDE OF RICE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE SIDE OF SOUR CREAM	\$14.5 \$1.5 \$2.5 \$2.5	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #4. LUNCH BURRITO	\$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0
GRILLED ZUCCHINI 4 FLOUR TORTILLAS SIDE OF RICE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE	\$14.5 \$1.5 \$2.5 \$2.5	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #4. LUNCH BURRITO #5. TACO SALAD LUNCH	\$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$12.0
GRILLED ZUCCHINI 4 FLOUR TORTILLAS SIDE OF RICE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE SIDE OF SOUR CREAM	\$14.5 \$1.5 \$2.5 \$2.5	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #4. LUNCH BURRITO #5. TACO SALAD LUNCH #6. CHALUPA LUNCH #7. CRISPY TACOS LUNCH #8. SOUR CREAM CHICKEN	\$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$12.0 \$11.0
GRILLED ZUCCHINI 4 FLOUR TORTILLAS SIDE OF RICE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE SIDE OF SOUR CREAM Especialidades	\$14.5 \$1.5 \$2.5 \$2.5 \$1.0	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #4. LUNCH BURRITO #5. TACO SALAD LUNCH #6. CHALUPA LUNCH #7. CRISPY TACOS LUNCH #8. SOUR CREAM CHICKEN ENCHILADAS LUNCH	\$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$12.0 \$11.0 \$11.0
GRILLED ZUCCHINI 4 FLOUR TORTILLAS SIDE OF RICE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE SIDE OF SOUR CREAM Especialidades NICO'S SPECIAL	\$14.5 \$1.5 \$2.5 \$2.5 \$1.0	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #4. LUNCH BURRITO #5. TACO SALAD LUNCH #6. CHALUPA LUNCH #7. CRISPY TACOS LUNCH #8. SOUR CREAM CHICKEN	\$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$12.0 \$11.0 \$11.0
GRILLED ZUCCHINI 4 FLOUR TORTILLAS SIDE OF RICE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE SIDE OF SOUR CREAM Especialidades NICO'S SPECIAL RIBEYE GUISO	\$14.5 \$1.5 \$2.5 \$2.5 \$1.0 \$16.0 \$20.0	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #4. LUNCH BURRITO #5. TACO SALAD LUNCH #6. CHALUPA LUNCH #7. CRISPY TACOS LUNCH #8. SOUR CREAM CHICKEN ENCHILADAS LUNCH #9. CHEESE CHILE RELLENO	\$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$12.0 \$11.0 \$11.0
GRILLED ZUCCHINI 4 FLOUR TORTILLAS SIDE OF RICE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE SIDE OF SOUR CREAM Especialidades NICO'S SPECIAL RIBEYE GUISO BEEF SKIRT GUISO	\$14.5 \$1.5 \$2.5 \$2.5 \$1.0 \$16.0 \$20.0 \$17.0	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #4. LUNCH BURRITO #5. TACO SALAD LUNCH #6. CHALUPA LUNCH #7. CRISPY TACOS LUNCH #8. SOUR CREAM CHICKEN ENCHILADAS LUNCH #9. CHEESE CHILE RELLENO LUNCH	\$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$12.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.5
GRILLED ZUCCHINI 4 FLOUR TORTILLAS SIDE OF RICE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE SIDE OF SOUR CREAM Especialidades NICO'S SPECIAL RIBEYE GUISO BEEF SKIRT GUISO BRISKET GUISO	\$14.5 \$1.5 \$2.5 \$2.5 \$1.0 \$16.0 \$20.0 \$17.0 \$17.0	#1. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #2. CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #3. FOOT LONG CHEESE AND ONION ENCHILADA LUNCH #4. LUNCH BURRITO #5. TACO SALAD LUNCH #6. CHALUPA LUNCH #7. CRISPY TACOS LUNCH #8. SOUR CREAM CHICKEN ENCHILADAS LUNCH #9. CHEESE CHILE RELLENO LUNCH #10. SOFT TACOS LUNCH	\$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$12.0 \$11.0 \$11.0 \$11.0



#14. SHRIMP ENCHILADAS LUNCH \$14.0



Nico's Tex Mex Cantina

4101 E. Renner Rd Richardson, TX 75082-2810, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00

